Key operated control station,
Harmony XAPS, surface mounting,
key switch selector, 3 positions,
spring return, 1NO, 1 stop push
button 1NC
XAPS21431
Main
Range Of Product Harmony XAPS
Product Or Component Type Key operated control station
Device Short Name XAPS
Product Mounting Surface mounted
Control Station Composition 1 push-button, spring return 1 NO STOP marking
1 key selector switch, spring return to center 1 NO left arrow-O-right arrow marking
Operator Position Information 3 positions
Key Withdrawal Position Center
Contact Operation Slow-break
Complementary
Cable Entry 1 tapped entry for cable gland, clamping capacity: 12 mm
Net Weight 1.07 kg
Connections - Terminals Screw clamp terminals, <= 2 x 1.5 mm² with cable end conforming to IEC 60947-1
Screw clamp terminals, >= 1 x 0.22 mm² without cable end conforming to IEC
60947-1
Tightening Torque 0.8…1.2 N.m conforming to IEC 60947-1
Shape Of Screw Head Cross compatible with Philips no 1 screwdriver
Cross compatible with pozidriv No 1 screwdriver
Slotted compatible with flat Ø 4 mm screwdriver
Slotted compatible with flat Ø 5.5 mm screwdriver
Contacts Material Silver alloy (Ag/Ni)
Maximum Resistance Across
Terminals
25 MOhm
Short-Circuit Protection 10 A cartridge fuse type gG conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
[Ith] Conventional Free Air
Thermal Current
10 A conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 600 V (pollution degree 3) conforming to IEC 60947-1
[Uimp] Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage
6 kV conforming to IEC 60947-1
[Ie] Rated Operational Current 3 A at 240 V, AC-15, A600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
6 A at 120 V, AC-15, A600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
0.1 A at 600 V, DC-13, Q600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
0.27 A at 250 V, DC-13, Q600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
0.55 A at 125 V, DC-13, Q600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
1.2 A at 600 V, AC-15, A600 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
Compatibility Code XAPS
Environment